Tax invoice & receipt

Venue Ribs & Burgers Chatswood
Order date 26th Jul 2025, 6:05 PM

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

D***

Email: *@gmail.com

Your order
Duo Sliders
Original Cheese
Large Chips
No Pickles
No Pink Sauce

Sweet Potato Fries

Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)
Tip

Subtotal

GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 26th Jul 2025, 6:05 PM

Have questions about your order?

Call Ribs & Burgers Chatswood on +61294172588

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com

22 602 850 475
$54.67

$15.90
$15.90
$9.90
$0.00
$0.00
$8.90

$1.47
$2.60
$49.93
$4.74

$54.67


https://www.meandu.app/ribsburgerscw
tel:+61294172588
mailto:chatswood@ribsandburgers.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

